PI.

O©oO~NOOSs WNPRE

AP BEDADDEDLEDDRWWOWWWWWWWWNDNNNNNMNNNNMNNNRPEPRPRPEPRPRPERPERPRERER
~NO OB WNPOOONOUORWNPEPOOO~NOUUDWNPEPOOONOUMWNEO

Dos Nom

228 Dubois
286 Berlin
241 Thomas
1 Sala

251 Colluccini
153 Zacchi
303 Lemasson
254 Gueydon
160 Potier
230 Cheylan

95 Belletti
190 Gallo
185 Tesio

14 Noel
229 Becarud

75 Lencauchez
127 Waymel
123 Invernici
104 Laine
201 Lebas
107 Levacher

9 Audo

101 Astier
287 Nosmas
202 Hoffert
277 Millo
233 Amalberti
146 Labussiere
103 Mundt
235 Thonnon
250 Garnier
168 Bez

63 Di fruscia

82 Boudeville

27 Smith

26 Bonneton
172 Merenda

35 Molinaro
171 Valente

64 Gros

65 Laurent
259 Icard

87 Sales fresquet

268 Brownie
330 Di maggio
125 Frossard
196 Bozonnet

Mercan'Tour Bonette Café Du Cycliste GP

Résultats Parcours 190km

Prénom
Cedrick
Antoine
Nicolas
Stefano
Nicolas
Riccardo
Franck
Julien
Guillaume
Stéphane
Davide
Fabrizio
Sergio
Mathias
Thomas
Thomas
Cédric
Dario
Christophe
Sebastien
Marc
Raphaél
Stephen
Julien
Christophe
Jean-pierre
Emiliano
Jean-luc
Sylvain
Alexandre
Pascal
Serge
Germain
Philippe
Martin
Hervé
Giuliano
Franck
Marco
Stephanie
Cedric
Michel
Juan jesus
Matthew
Rémi
Nicolas
Vincent

Club/Team

SC De Nice Jollywear
SC De Nice Jollywear

MS Mandelieu

Team Trek Vélo101

Autre Fédération
Autre Fédération

Team Trek Vélo101

SPOC

Team Bonnat 91
EC Balarucois

vVC menton
BC SPORT

roue d'or sanaryenne
Merccantour

Vc miramas

Cavigal

OCCA

OCCA Café du Cycliste

velo plus
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Temps
06:24:00
06:26:15
06:37:29
06:41:28
06:41:51
06:49:23
06:56:12
07:03:50
07:06:18
07:10:23
07:10:58
07:11:26
07:14:24
07:15:25
07:15:45
07:23:18
07:26:54
07:27:45
07:27:48
07:28:45
07:31:18
07:32:50
07:33:50
07:35:05
07:35:09
07:35:45
07:38:11
07:39:13
07:40:40
07:43:13
07:43:57
07:45:20
07:47.07
07:47:37
07:48:41
07:49:16
07:55:30
07:56:08
07:57:40
07:58:35
07:59:59
08:01:05
08:03:05
08:05:33
08:05:35
08:11:34
08:11:49

Ecart Caté.
- 1°E
az215 1°D
al3:29 2°D
al7:28 2°E
al7:51 3°D
a2523 4°D
a32:12 1°F
a39:50 5°D
a42:18 6°D
a46:23 3°E
a46:58 7°D
a47:26 2°F
ab50:24 8°D
ab1:25 9°D
ab51:45 10°D
ab59:18 4°E
a1:.02:54 5°E
a1:.03:45 11°D
a1:.03:48 6° E
a1:.04:45 7°E
a1:.07:18 3°F
a 1:.08:50 12° D
a 1:09:50 13°D
a1:11:05 8° E
a1:11:09 9° E
al:11:45 4°F
al:14:11 10°E
al:15:13 11° E
a1:16:40 14° D
a1:19:13 12° E
a1:19:57 15° D
a1:21:20 5° F
a1:23:.07 6° F
a1:23:37 1° G
al:24:41 16°D
a1:25:16 13° E
a1:31:30 17° D
a1:32:.08 7°F
a1:33:40 18° D
al1:34:351°B
a1:35:59 14° E
a1:37:05 2° G
a1:39:05 19° D
a 1:41:33 20° D
a1:41:35 15°E
al1:47:34 16°E
al:47:49 17° E



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

205 Rambaud
120 Giovagnini
275 Pepper
18 Laffite
72 Bonnet

24 Mccaugherty

237 Ackermann
186 Balocco
298 Lafranchise
215 Costet
149 Torrin

77 Butterfield

76 Bosetti
200 Gaudelet
238 Bonnabel
126 Thomel
169 Chandelier
310 Caillet
322 Colombani
176 Rigaud
121 Bricout
216 Jauffret
245 Villeneuve
249 Carme

83 Naegely
112 Thevenet
285 Dallest
318 Bizet
319 Batisse

30 Delage
279 Andre
295 Lebrau
223 Bovetto
47 Paudoie

276 Chaussegros

73 Skrivan
167 Oppeneau
78 Pailhes
98 Becchetti
323 Valentini
53 Cogne
116 Cogne
182 Aimo
278 Bruh
242 Torregrossa

88 Adell sospedra

49 Dubois
164 Bonnifait
199 Vidalie
307 Vedovati
226 Gneri
124 Rey

Simon Brest Triathlon
Frédéric
Karen
Thibaut
Alain
Simon
Bruno
Luca
Didier
Cyril

David
Richard
Patric
Eddie
Richard
Alexandre
Eric

André
Patrice
Thierry
Cyprien
Emmanuel
Michel
Serge

Guy

Ugo
Thierry
Rodolphe
Thomas
Frederic
Stewart
Jean pierre
Cédric
Yoann
Regis
Fleur
Ronan
Dominique
Jean
Serge
Serge
Simon
Sergio
Daniel
Thierry
Jorge
Dominique
Christophe
Michel
Stephanie
Paolo
Christophe

UC Monaco

Autre Fédération

Team Bonnat 91

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme

CSPM

CS LA BOUILLADISSE

MNCAS
NMCA

veloroc cavaillon

Cavigal triathlon

Autre Fédération

Team Vélo Bourge
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08:12:39
08:18:20
08:19:53
08:21:17
08:22:22
08:22:50
08:23:03
08:23:16
08:29:41
08:31:41
08:33:23
08:40:45
08:41:45
08:43:19
08:43:43
08:44:15
08:44:29
08:44:33
08:45:51
08:46:34
08:48:15
08:48:49
08:51:00
08:51:00
08:53:44
08:55:22
08:59:57
09:00:00
09:00:16
09:01.01
09:01:18
09:02:40
09:02:46
09:02:47
09:04:00
09:05:20
09:08:02
09:09:09
09:09:09
09:10:08
09:10:47
09:10:48
09:10:53
09:10:55
09:17:04
09:18:10
09:18:10
09:20:59
09:21:46
09:22:28
09:22:59
09:26:58

a 1:48:39 21° D
a 1:54:20 18°E
a 1:55:53 2°B

a 1:57:17 22° D
a1:58:22 1°H

a 1:58:50 19° E
a 1:59:03 20° E
a1:59:16 8°F

a2:05:41 2°H

a2:.07:41 21° E
a 2:09:23 23°D
a2:16:45 9°F

a2:17:45 22° E
a2:19:19 10°F
a2:19:43 23°E
a2:20:15 24° E
a2:20:29 11° F
a2:20:33 24° D
a2:21:51 12°F
a2:22:34 13°F
a2:24:15 25° D
a2:24:49 25°E
a2:27:.00 14° F
a2:27:00 15° F
a2:29:44 3°H

a2:31:22 26° D
a 2:35:57 26° E
a2:36:00 27° E
a2:36:16 27° D
a2:37:01 28° E
a2:37:18 29° E
a2:38:40 3° G

a 2:38:46 28° D
a2:38:47 29° D
a 2:40:00 30° E
a2:41:20 3°B

a 2:44:.02 30° D
a 2:45:09 4° G

a 2:45:09 16° F
a 2:46:08 17° F
a 2:46:47 5° G

a 2:46:48 31° D
a 2:46:53 31° E
a 2:46:55 32° D
a2:53:04 33°D
a 2:54:10 34° D
a2:54:10 18° F
a2:56:59 32° E
a 2:57:46 4°H

a2:58:28 4°B

a2:58:59 33° E
a3:02:58 35° D



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

31 Gabard
114 Noel

50 Rousseau

45 Lord
296 Guiem
227 Piovano

54 Bélair
305 Cilluffo

89 Neukermans

58 Taverne

52 Cogne

51 Say

67 Vilmain
115 Berti
134 Metailler

21 Charbonnier
118 Geiselhart
109 Bozonnet

6 Kelloud
37 Tarrieu
70 Guichet

Pascal
Bertrand
Fabienne
Justin
Florent
Philippe
Jean-luc
Stephane
Griet
Franck
Sébastien
Alain

Eric

Elio

Marc
Robert
Dagmar
Frederic
Lamri karim
Philippe
Marc

Team 100.1

RSI Sophia Sport

velo plus
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09:27:22
09:28:53
09:31:27
09:42:40
09:43:48
09:48:09
09:50:50
09:54:04
09:57:19
09:57:44
10:04:07
10:10:20
10:11:13
10:14:33
10:22:07
10:22:07
10:25:09
10:26:03
10:30:22
10:36:41
10:47:20

a3:03:22 34°E
a3:04:53 35°E
a3:.07:27 5°B

a3:18:40 19° F
a3:19:48 36° E
a3:24:09 6° G

a3:26:50 7° G

a3:30:04 37°E
a3:33:119 6°B

a3:33:44 38°E
a3:40:07 36°D
a3:46:20 8° G

a3:47:13 37°D
a3:50:33 20° F
a3:58:07 21°F
a3:58:07 22° F
a4:01:09 1° C

a4:02:03 38°D
a4:06:22 23° F
a4:12:41 24° F
a4:23:20 39° E






